

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 450 1054 479"><u>WPMS No. 1165 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 517 1484 651">At the request of Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate for the petitioner, list on 31.07.2025, immediately after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="788 674 1461 712">Interim order, if any, to continue till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1074 831 1481 869" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1222 871 1334 896" style="text-align: right;">26.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 898 746 920">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--