

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 1165/2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1490 555">Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 591 1490 678">Mr. Bharat Tewari, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="643 714 1490 848">(2) Learned Counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted three weeks for filing counter affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="643 884 1177 922">(3) List on 4.9.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="643 958 1490 1046">(4) Interim order to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1043 1178 1453 1216">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1261 839 1294">31.7.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 1301 667 1323">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--