

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="691 423 1011 454">WPMS No.1165 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 461 1129 499"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 546 1490 752">Mr. Priyank Kharkwal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vijay Bhatt, learned counsel through V.C. and Mr. Rohit Gaur, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="691 790 1490 871">2. Mr. Bharat Tewari, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 909 1490 990">3. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 01.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1028 1490 1108">4. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1174 1218 1477 1290" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1294 724 1326">BS</p>